enGeS:

CLASS DETAILS

ACCA COURSE
SEPTEMBER 2022 WINDOW

DATE DAY TIME IN TIME OUT DURATION
19-Jun Sunday 16:00 19:30 3:30
20-Jun Monday 19:30 22:30 3:00
22-Jun Wednesday 19:30 22:30 3:00
26-Jun Sunday 16:00 19:30 3:30
27-Jun Monday 19:30 22:30 3:00
29-Jun Wednesday 19:30 22:30 3:00
03-Jul Sunday 16:00 19:30 3:30
04-Jul Monday 19:30 22:30 3:00
06-Jul Wednesday 19:30 22:30 3:00
10-Jul Sunday EID Break

11-Jul Monday

13-Jul Wednesday 19:30 22:30 3:00
17-Jul Sunday 16:00 19:30 3:30
18-Jul Monday 19:30 22:30 3:00
20-Jul Wednesday 19:30 22:30 3:00
24-Jul Sunday 16:00 19:30 3:30
25-Jul Monday 19:30 22:30 3:00
27-Jul Wednesday 19:30 22:30 3:00
31-Jul Sunday 16:00 19:30 3:30
01-Aug Monday 19:30 22:30 3:00
03-Aug Wednesday 19:30 22:30 3:00

REVISION CLASS + QBR

CLASS DETAILS

DATE DAY TIME IN TIME OUT | DURATION (hrs)
14-Aug-22 Sunday 16:00 22:00 6:00
17-Aug-22 Wednesday 19:30 22:30 3:00
21-Aug-22 Sunday 16:00 22:00 6:00

MOCK EXAM

EXAM DETAILS

DATE

DAY

TIME IN

TIME OUT

DURATION (hrs)

28-Aug-22

Sunday

17:00

20:15

3:15

contact us:

04-3688966
050-5454102



PROFESSIONAL COURSE

Instrutor led training hours v
Revision Classes v
One-on-one training hours v
BPP Study materials and EDGE notes v
Access to online portal v
Progress tracking assessments v
Pass Protection (T&C)l v
Access to study rooms 7days a week v
Exam registration support v

REVISION COURSE

Revision Classes v
One-on-one training hours v
Final mock exam v
Access to study room 7 days a week v
Exam registration support v
COMBO COURSE

Professional Course + Revision Classes +

QBR Y
Mock exam + review v
Video recordings v

TOTAL PRICE
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT(10%)*
GROUP DISCOUNT (15%) (T&C)

TOTAL PRICE
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT(10%)*
GROUP DISCOUNT (15%) (T&C)

TOTAL PRICE

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT(10%)*
GROUP DISCOUNT (15%) (T&C)

AED 2,500
AED 2,250
AED 2,125

AED 1,990
AED 1,791
AED 1,692

AED 3,690

AED 3,321
AED 3,136

*only valid on registration completed 2 weeks before class start. All fees quoted above are including

5% VAT.

FLEXIBLE PAYMENT PLANS AVAILABLE. FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT

Disclaimer: EDGE reserves the right to change, suspend or terminate any course and

Location: #926, Business Village,

Deira City Center Metro Station, UAE

www.edge-education.com

info@edge-education.com




